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23,24 ΜΑΡΤΙΟΥ 2013

OPEN DOWNHILL RACE

PREVANTORIO STYLE

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 24-3-2013

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ  1η Κατάβασ  2η Κατάβασ  3η Κατάβασ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ HARDTAIL
1 51 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:01.095 6:24.146 1:01.095 1:16.150

2 16 ΒΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:08.342 1:08.342 1:14.856 1:08.807

3 57 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 1:10.295 1:10.295 1:10.603 1:34.132

4 73 ΑΛΕΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:14.594 1:14.594 1:14.648 1:16.836

5 1 ΣΚΑΛΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:16.257 1:16.257

6 79 ΠΕΡΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 1:20.118 1:20.118 1:25.996

7 24 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:36.555 2:21.272 2:17.709 1:36.555

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 9 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ  58.755 58.755 1:00.754 1:11.155

2 13 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:02.322 1:02.322 1:02.927 1:03.567

3 25 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ  1:02.613 1:02.613 1:03.019 1:04.510

4 17 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:03.391 1:03.445 1:03.391 1:05.611

5 14 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 1:03.881 1:03.881 1:03.986 1:05.139

6 23 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ  1:08.634 1:08.634 1:09.748 1:24.375

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 66 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ  1:04.453 1:04.453 1:05.364 1:05.896

2 99 ΜΑΥΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  1:10.681 1:10.681 1:14.743 1:11.844

3 33 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:19.985 1:20.941 1:19.985 1:22.190

4 74 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ  1:37.413 1:37.413

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 101 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 50.996 1:02.528 1:01.177 50.996

2 31 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 54.779 54.779 56.393

3 35 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ 57.520 1:01.708 57.520 59.536

4 52 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 58.503 58.503 58.883 58.846

5 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ                        58.724 59.285 58.724 1:01.705

6 4 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 58.791 59.973 58.791 59.974

7 11 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 59.470 1:00.949 59.470 11:49.081

8 10 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:00.020 1:00.338 1:01.040 1:00.020

9 71 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:01.172 1:01.172 1:03.600 1:01.758

10 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 1:01.981 1:02.647 1:01.981 1:03.053

11 102 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ           1:02.631 1:02.631 1:28.447 1:09.590

12 30 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 1:04.382 1:04.382 1:04.410 1:05.444

13 6 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1:04.492 1:06.588 1:04.533 1:04.492

14 18 ΚΑΝΟΥΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:04.641 1:04.641 1:05.994 1:08.333

15 12 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 1:07.199 1:07.199 1:07.659 1:08.961

16 107 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 1:07.621 1:09.547 1:07.621 8:45.595

17 92 ΚΑΚΑΒΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ         1:08.311 1:11.646 1:09.448 1:08.311

18 88 ΚΥ∆ΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ                    1:08.635 1:08.635 1:08.817 6:58.936

19 45 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 1:08.673 4:06.394 1:08.673

20 93 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 1:09.597 1:09.909 1:10.247 1:09.597

21 59 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:11.864 1:15.106 1:16.116 1:11.864

22 32 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:12.914 1:12.914 1:14.023 1:18.246

23 48 ΜΠΕΛΙΜΠΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΜΥΡΩΝ 1:13.948 1:13.948 1:14.767 1:16.746

24 81 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 1:14.333 1:14.333 1:14.925 1:15.308

25 106 ΒΑΛΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:23.815 1:23.815 1:26.213
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ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ 24-3-2013

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ  1η Κατάβαση  2η Κατάβαση  3η Κατάβαση ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

1 101 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 50.996 1:02.528 1:01.177 50.996 1/ELITE

2 31 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 54.779 54.779 56.393 2/ELITE

3 35 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ 57.520 1:01.708 57.520 59.536 3/ELITE

4 52 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 58.503 58.503 58.883 58.846 4/ELITE

5 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ                        58.724 59.285 58.724 1:01.705 5/ELITE

6 9 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ  58.755 58.755 1:00.754 1:11.155 1/JUNIOR

7 4 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 58.791 59.973 58.791 59.974 6/ELITE

8 11 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 59.470 1:00.949 59.470 11:49.081 7/ELITE

9 10 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:00.020 1:00.338 1:01.040 1:00.020 8/ELITE

10 51 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:01.095 6:24.146 1:01.095 1:16.150 1/HARDTAIL

11 71 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:01.172 1:01.172 1:03.600 1:01.758 9/ELITE

12 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 1:01.981 1:02.647 1:01.981 1:03.053 10/ELITE

13 13 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:02.322 1:02.322 1:02.927 1:03.567 2/JUNIOR

14 25 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ  1:02.613 1:02.613 1:03.019 1:04.510 3/JUNIOR

15 102 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ           1:02.631 1:02.631 1:28.447 1:09.590 11/ELITE

16 17 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:03.391 1:03.445 1:03.391 1:05.611 4/JUNIOR

17 14 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 1:03.881 1:03.881 1:03.986 1:05.139 5/JUNIOR

18 30 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 1:04.382 1:04.382 1:04.410 1:05.444 12/ELITE

19 66 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ  1:04.453 1:04.453 1:05.364 1:05.896 1/MASTER

20 6 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1:04.492 1:06.588 1:04.533 1:04.492 13/ELITE

21 18 ΚΑΝΟΥΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:04.641 1:04.641 1:05.994 1:08.333 14/ELITE

22 12 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 1:07.199 1:07.199 1:07.659 1:08.961 15/ELITE

23 107 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 1:07.621 1:09.547 1:07.621 8:45.595 16/ELITE

24 92 ΚΑΚΑΒΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ         1:08.311 1:11.646 1:09.448 1:08.311 17/ELITE

25 16 ΒΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:08.342 1:08.342 1:14.856 1:08.807 2/HARDTAIL

26 23 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ  1:08.634 1:08.634 1:09.748 1:24.375 6/JUNIOR

27 88 ΚΥ∆ΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ                    1:08.635 1:08.635 1:08.817 6:58.936 18/ELITE

28 45 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 1:08.673 4:06.394 1:08.673 19/ELITE

29 93 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 1:09.597 1:09.909 1:10.247 1:09.597 20/ELITE

30 57 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 1:10.295 1:10.295 1:10.603 1:34.132 3/HARDTAIL

31 99 ΜΑΥΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  1:10.681 1:10.681 1:14.743 1:11.844 2/MASTER

32 59 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:11.864 1:15.106 1:16.116 1:11.864 21/ELITE

33 32 ΝΗΣΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:12.914 1:12.914 1:14.023 1:18.246 22/ELITE

34 48 ΜΠΕΛΙΜΠΑΣΑΚΗΣ ΜΥΡΩΝ 1:13.948 1:13.948 1:14.767 1:16.746 23/ELITE

35 81 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 1:14.333 1:14.333 1:14.925 1:15.308 24/ELITE

36 73 ΑΛΕΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:14.594 1:14.594 1:14.648 1:16.836 4/HARDTAIL

37 1 ΣΚΑΛΙ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:16.257 1:16.257 5/HARDTAIL

38 33 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:19.985 1:20.941 1:19.985 1:22.190 3/MASTER

39 79 ΠΕΡΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 1:20.118 1:20.118 1:25.996 6/HARDTAIL

40 106 ΒΑΛΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:23.815 1:23.815 1:26.213 25/ELITE

41 24 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:36.555 2:21.272 2:17.709 1:36.555 7/HARDTAIL

42 74 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ  1:37.413 1:37.413 4/MASTER


